
FV45.8 2016 New Year's Day Ride
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 L 1.6 Mt Sinai Rd
1.8 R 1.4 Friends School Rd
3.1 R 0.4 Murphy School Rd
3.6 L 1.8 Mount Hermon Church

Rd
5.3 S 4.5 Pleasant Green Rd
9.8 R 1.2 Ebenezer Church Rd
10.9 L 1.3 Bivins Rd
12.2 R 1.9 St Marys Rd
14.1 L >.1 NC-157 N
14.2 REST STOP - Triangle

Mini Mart
17.9 R 3 New Sharon Church Rd
20.9 R 0.2 NC-57 N
21.1 R 1.9 McKee Rd
23 S 0.9 Cothran Rd
23.9 R 0.5 Bill Poole Rd
24.4 L 1.4 Rougemont Rd
25.7 L 2.2 George Hopkins Rd
27.9 R 1.1 S Lowell Rd
29.1 L 3.4 Johnson Mill Rd
32.5 R 1.4 Mason Rd
34 L >.1 NC-157 S
34 Generic0.3 Rest-Triangle Mini

Mart
34.2 R 3.8 Russell Rd
38.1 R 1.4 Umstead Rd
39.4 L 0.8 Cole Mill Rd
40.2 R 1.7 Sparger Rd
41.9 R 0.4 Hillsborough Rd
42.3 L 1.2 NC-751 S
43.5 R 2.3 Kerley Rd

End of Ride
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